
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Detailed Activity Reports 

 

 

              

ALARM (FIRE) 3 

ALARM (OTHER) 3 

BATTERY BOOST 3 

CITATION (CAMPUS) 1 

FOOT PATROL 175 

GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE 25 

INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP 12 

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 3 

MEETING/PRESENTATION 1 

MISCELLANEOUS 114 

OTHER ASSIST 9 

OUT AT PD 110 

PATROL 1 

PATROL 278 

PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE 9 

REPORT WRITING (ACTIVITYREPORT) 1 

REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT) 19 

REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT) 11 

REPORT-INCIDENT 6 

REPORT-OFFENSE 3 

ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK 6 

TRANSPORTATION 1 

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 2 

WARNINGS 3 

 

 

 

ACTIVITY TOTAL 

Grayson College – Public Safety Services – College Police 
Monthly Crime Log and Police Activities Report 

For the Month of : August  2019 



 

Detailed Crime Log 

Case # Officer Nature (Classification) 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General Location Disposition 

2019-027 112 Vehicle Burglary  
1800 

08-10-2019 

6a -2p 

08-10-2019 

Admin Parking Lot 
P-7 

Open 

2019-028 111 
Information Only (Found 

Property) 

1710 

08-14-2019 

1630 

08/13/219 

Admin Parking Lot 

P-7 

Closed by 
report 

2019-029 111 
Information Only (Abandoned 

Vehicle) 

1530 

08-15-2019 

1530 

08/15/2019 
Auto Body Shop 

Closed by 
report 

2019-030 112 
Information Only (Found 

Property) 

1850 

08-17-2019 

1850 

08-17-2019 
Viking Hall 

Closed by 
report 

2019-031 101 Information Only (EMS Call) 
1030 

08-19-2019 

1030 

08-19-2019 
Jones Hall 

Closed by 
report 

2019-032 101 Information Only (EMS Call) 
1130 

08-19-2019 

1130 

08-19-2019 
Library 

Closed by 
report 

2019-033 110 Information Only 
12:45am 

08-25-2019 

12:45am 

08-25-2019 
Viking Hall 

Closed by 
Referral 

2019-034 100 
Information Only 

(Disturbance) 

1050 

08-26-2019 

1100 

08-26-2019 
Bookstore 

Closed by 
report 

2019-035 102 Larceny/Theft 08-26-2019 08-26-2019 Jones Hall #306 Open 

2019-036 100 Information Only (EMS Call) 
1450 

08-26-2019 

1450 

08-26-2019 
Jones Hall 

Closed by 
report 

 


