Grayson College – Public Safety Services – College Police Monthly Crime Log and Police Activities Report For the Month of : August 2019

Detailed Activity Reports

ACTIVITY	TOTAL
ALARM (FIRE)	3
ALARM (OTHER)	3
BATTERY BOOST	3
CITATION (CAMPUS)	1
FOOT PATROL	175
GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE	25
INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP	12
MEDICAL EMERGENCY	3
MEETING/PRESENTATION	1
MISCELLANEOUS	114
OTHER ASSIST	9
OUT AT PD	110
PATROL	1
PATROL	278
PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE	9
REPORT WRITING (ACTIVITYREPORT)	1
REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT)	19
REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT)	11
REPORT-INCIDENT	6
REPORT-OFFENSE	3
ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK	6
TRANSPORTATION	1
VEHICLE LOCKOUT	2
WARNINGS	3

Detailed Crime Log

Case #	Officer	Nature (Classification)	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
2019-027	112	Vehicle Burglary	1800 08-10-2019	6a -2p 08-10-2019	Admin Parking Lot P-7	Open
2019-028	111	Information Only (Found Property)	1710 08-14-2019	1630 08/13/219	Admin Parking Lot P-7	Closed by report
2019-029	111	Information Only (Abandoned Vehicle)	1530 08-15-2019	1530 08/15/2019	Auto Body Shop	Closed by report
2019-030	112	Information Only (Found Property)	1850 08-17-2019	1850 08-17-2019	Viking Hall	Closed by report
2019-031	101	Information Only (EMS Call)	1030 08-19-2019	1030 08-19-2019	Jones Hall	Closed by report
2019-032	101	Information Only (EMS Call)	1130 08-19-2019	1130 08-19-2019	Library	Closed by report
2019-033	110	Information Only	12:45am 08-25-2019	12:45am 08-25-2019	Viking Hall	Closed by Referral
2019-034	100	Information Only (Disturbance)	1050 08-26-2019	1100 08-26-2019	Bookstore	Closed by report
2019-035	102	Larceny/Theft	08-26-2019	08-26-2019	Jones Hall #306	Open
2019-036	100	Information Only (EMS Call)	1450 08-26-2019	1450 08-26-2019	Jones Hall	Closed by report